
Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.2 - Open 201

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Sue Birch, B: Gail Kroon Arena 2A

8:00 AM 421 DP SORRENTO - Daizi Plumb Felix Felicis 

8:08 AM 22 STRATACHEVA - Holly Anderson Stratacheva

8:16 AM 331 PAPA JOHN - Tyler Kelly Papa John

8:24 AM 106 ANEMBO DIVINE - Merran Wallis Whobedivine

8:32 AM 359 MOON LANDING - Nikita Moore Unnamed

8:40 AM 298 ALCKYRA PARK SEASHARP - Madison O'brien Seasharp

8:48 AM 439 EL BUENA - Tara Sheridan El Buena

8:56 AM 103 ZAAKI - Charlie Richardson Zaaki

9:04 AM 118 PINNACLE PRIME - Rebel Morrow Dar Legend 

9:12 AM 449 DUCHY OF CORNWALL - Jessica Grosmann Duchy of Cornwall

9:20 AM 78 HOYLONNY - Sam Lyle Hoylonny

9:28 AM 524 STILL INVINCIBLE - Abigail Fuggle Still Invincible

9:36 AM 558 SAGACIOUS - Shayla Rigby Sagacious 

9:44 AM 9999 Break
10:24 AM 470 ARTISTRY - Justine Aitken Unnamed (Aus) 2014

10:32 AM 119 ADVANTAGE POINT - Jess Somerfield Advantage Point 

10:40 AM 296 HADES - Adam Oliver Atheism

10:48 AM 376 LADIES GEM - Kimberley Mitchell Ladies Gem 

10:56 AM 62 FAVOURS THE BRAVE - Merran Wallis Favours The Brave

11:04 AM 306 THE CANDY MAN - Cassandra Schmidt The Candy Man

11:12 AM 310 TIMEFLYS - Brock Billing Alpha Go 

11:20 AM 304 GARRISON - Tina Williams Garrison

11:28 AM 489 NAVIGATOR JJ - Justin Worthy Yubari

11:36 AM 75 VINTAGE MOOCHI - Tyler Kelly Vintage Moochi

11:44 AM 445 BURBERRY KISSES - Sarah Read Myboycharlie X Joffa Jacinta

11:52 AM 540 BIG POCKETS - Charles Brister Big Pockets

12:00 PM 424 MILO VE - Sarah Weiss Unggul

12:08 PM 394 MIDNIGHT COURAGE - Shayla Rigby Poppas Courage 

12:16 PM 151 VH WINGMAN - Charlie Richardson Ballet Pride
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.3 - Open 202

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Rosann Tyler, B: Ann Messenger Arena 2A

12:30 PM 78 HOYLONNY - Sam Lyle Hoylonny

12:38 PM 524 STILL INVINCIBLE - Abigail Fuggle Still Invincible

12:46 PM 470 ARTISTRY - Justine Aitken Unnamed (Aus) 2014

12:54 PM 118 PINNACLE PRIME - Rebel Morrow Dar Legend 

1:02 PM 22 STRATACHEVA - Holly Anderson Stratacheva

1:10 PM 298 ALCKYRA PARK SEASHARP - Madison O'brien Seasharp

1:18 PM 106 ANEMBO DIVINE - Merran Wallis Whobedivine

1:26 PM 558 SAGACIOUS - Shayla Rigby Sagacious 

1:34 PM 359 MOON LANDING - Nikita Moore Unnamed

1:42 PM 449 DUCHY OF CORNWALL - Jessica Grosmann Duchy of Cornwall

1:50 PM 331 PAPA JOHN - Tyler Kelly Papa John

1:58 PM 439 EL BUENA - Tara Sheridan El Buena

2:06 PM 103 ZAAKI - Charlie Richardson Zaaki

2:14 PM 9999 Break
2:54 PM 421 DP SORRENTO - Daizi Plumb Felix Felicis 

3:02 PM 75 VINTAGE MOOCHI - Tyler Kelly Vintage Moochi

3:10 PM 489 NAVIGATOR JJ - Justin Worthy Yubari

3:18 PM 540 BIG POCKETS - Charles Brister Big Pockets

3:26 PM 376 LADIES GEM - Kimberley Mitchell Ladies Gem 

3:34 PM 306 THE CANDY MAN - Cassandra Schmidt The Candy Man

3:42 PM 296 HADES - Adam Oliver Atheism

3:50 PM 394 MIDNIGHT COURAGE - Shayla Rigby Poppas Courage 

3:58 PM 424 MILO VE - Sarah Weiss Unggul

4:06 PM 151 VH WINGMAN - Charlie Richardson Ballet Pride

4:14 PM 119 ADVANTAGE POINT - Jess Somerfield Advantage Point 

4:22 PM 62 FAVOURS THE BRAVE - Merran Wallis Favours The Brave

4:30 PM 304 GARRISON - Tina Williams Garrison

4:38 PM 445 BURBERRY KISSES - Sarah Read Myboycharlie X Joffa Jacinta

4:46 PM 310 TIMEFLYS - Brock Billing Alpha Go 
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.2 - Amateur - 18-35 203

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Pamela Russell-Green Arena 8

8:00 AM 288 SCALLOPINI - Isabella Tyson Scallopini

8:08 AM 456 RULE BREAKER - Emma Cox Favreau (Nz)

8:16 AM 519 GRANITE BELT - Ruth Mcmahon Granite Belt

8:24 AM 294 SILVERA - Charlotte Zammit Silvera

8:32 AM 477 PANDEMIC - Priscilla looker Pit Bay

8:40 AM 316 JEDDORE - Sienna Hlavaty Jeddore

8:48 AM 315 REAL NATURAL - Madeleine Grist Real Natural

8:56 AM 527 SHEANY PARK ROYALTY BOY - Hannah Marsland Burnt Patch

9:04 AM 346 ZUBROWKA - Vienna Smith Zubrowka

9:12 AM 39 UNITE THE CLANS - Sophie Forbes Unite The Clans

9:20 AM 390 STRATEGIC RESPONSE - Samantha Harris Strategic Response

9:28 AM 9999 Break
10:08 AM 63 NIOKA HILLS NEMRUD - Erin Ferry Nemrud

10:16 AM 179 YOUNGBLOOD - Brittney Young Youngblood

10:24 AM 170 MISTER FREDERICK SELWYN - Sydney Joshua Moshway

10:32 AM 380 BAKERS IMAGE - Brooke Garland Bakers Image

10:40 AM 30 GODUNOV - Emma Galea Godunov

10:48 AM 428 EURELLYDIDIT - Tayla Roby Eurellydidit

10:56 AM 427 BPH JAMESON - Alexas Suckling Chavira

11:04 AM 69 MAINSTREAM - Hayley Blythe Devlin-Rorison Invictus Prince 

11:12 AM 120 MR ROGER THAT - Emma Bickley Striking One

11:20 AM 509 REGAL EDITION - Emma Cox Greenspan (Nz)

11:28 AM 9999 Break
12:08 PM 177 CRISTAL BREEZE - Eleanor Rogers  Cristal Breeze

12:16 PM 493 GUNZEL - Chloe Mannell Gunzel 

12:24 PM 454 JAPANOZ VASUKI - Masurawo Ikeda Kowloon Kurious

12:32 PM 140 WHAT A WIZARD - Katie Murray What A Wizard 

12:40 PM 108 BULLETPROOF G - Jaimee Lee Holstein She Gives A Damn

12:48 PM 378 WARSTEP - Elsa Hudson Warstep
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.2 - Amateur - 18-35 203

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Pamela Russell-Green Arena 8

12:56 PM 533 T CRUISE - Liana Daley Falconic

1:04 PM 37 SUFFER IN YOUR JOCKS - Melinda Ryan Gamesmanship 

1:12 PM 276 THE FACT ITSELF - Charlotte Wells Ipso Facto

1:20 PM 436 OP MY FOUR OH NINE - Vienna Smith My Four Oh Nine 
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.3 - Amateur - 18-35 204

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Ann-Maree Lourey Arena 9

8:00 AM 63 NIOKA HILLS NEMRUD - Erin Ferry Nemrud

8:08 AM 170 MISTER FREDERICK SELWYN - Sydney Joshua Moshway

8:16 AM 380 BAKERS IMAGE - Brooke Garland Bakers Image

8:24 AM 428 EURELLYDIDIT - Tayla Roby Eurellydidit

8:32 AM 69 MAINSTREAM - Hayley Blythe Devlin-Rorison Invictus Prince 

8:40 AM 493 GUNZEL - Chloe Mannell Gunzel 

8:48 AM 140 WHAT A WIZARD - Katie Murray What A Wizard 

8:56 AM 378 WARSTEP - Elsa Hudson Warstep

9:04 AM 37 SUFFER IN YOUR JOCKS - Melinda Ryan Gamesmanship 

9:12 AM 533 T CRUISE - Liana Daley Falconic

9:20 AM 120 MR ROGER THAT - Emma Bickley Striking One

9:28 AM 9999 Break
10:08 AM 456 RULE BREAKER - Emma Cox Favreau (Nz)

10:16 AM 346 ZUBROWKA - Vienna Smith Zubrowka

10:24 AM 454 JAPANOZ VASUKI - Masurawo Ikeda Kowloon Kurious

10:32 AM 108 BULLETPROOF G - Jaimee Lee Holstein She Gives A Damn

10:40 AM 177 CRISTAL BREEZE - Eleanor Rogers  Cristal Breeze

10:48 AM 288 SCALLOPINI - Isabella Tyson Scallopini

10:56 AM 519 GRANITE BELT - Ruth Mcmahon Granite Belt

11:04 AM 477 PANDEMIC - Priscilla looker Pit Bay

11:12 AM 315 REAL NATURAL - Madeleine Grist Real Natural

11:20 AM 276 THE FACT ITSELF - Charlotte Wells Ipso Facto

11:28 AM 9999 Break
12:08 PM 436 OP MY FOUR OH NINE - Vienna Smith My Four Oh Nine 

12:16 PM 294 SILVERA - Charlotte Zammit Silvera

12:24 PM 316 JEDDORE - Sienna Hlavaty Jeddore

12:32 PM 527 SHEANY PARK ROYALTY BOY - Hannah Marsland Burnt Patch

12:40 PM 39 UNITE THE CLANS - Sophie Forbes Unite The Clans

12:48 PM 390 STRATEGIC RESPONSE - Samantha Harris Strategic Response
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.3 - Amateur - 18-35 204

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Ann-Maree Lourey Arena 9

12:56 PM 179 YOUNGBLOOD - Brittney Young Youngblood

1:04 PM 427 BPH JAMESON - Alexas Suckling Chavira

1:12 PM 30 GODUNOV - Emma Galea Godunov

1:20 PM 509 REGAL EDITION - Emma Cox Greenspan (Nz)
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.2 - Amateur - 35 & Over 205

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Davina Irish Arena 10

11:40 AM 94 RULING DYNASTY - Kelly Williamson Ruling Dynasty

11:48 AM 508 ETYMOLOGY - Len Foster Etymology

11:56 AM 503 GALIANDO - Alex Hansford-Smith Galiando

12:04 PM 144 TJ HILFIGER - Helen Nash Tommondo

12:12 PM 443 THE MOCKINGBIRD - Tanya Le kluse The Mockingbird

12:20 PM 441 DP SICHUAN CHIEF - Bryia Anderson Sichuan Chief

12:28 PM 57 SALSONIC - Amie Double Salsonic 

12:36 PM 4 DREAM ECLIPSE - Brooke Somers Dream Eclipse

12:44 PM 474 DAWN FLIGHT - Sarah Dooley Dawn Flight

12:52 PM 483 AVALAUNCHE - Natalie Barrett Avalaunche

1:00 PM 9999 Break
1:40 PM 278 CHURO - Elaine Robl Churo

1:48 PM 52 KOLDING - Clare Oxley Kolding

1:56 PM 5555
2:04 PM 386 BULLA BULLA - Rae-louise Kelly Bulla Bulla

2:12 PM 530 LASER ENVY - Melissa Oven Kontiki

2:20 PM 526 OSCAR EIGHTY ONE - Dale Frew Tasting Stars

2:28 PM 488 APH LIONRED - Judith Lind Palace Rakti

2:36 PM 112 OVERDANE - Kerrie Tanner Overdane

2:44 PM 297 WOLLOMBI BAXTER - Rachel Hunt Baxter

2:52 PM 116 C EST LA VIE - Lucy Hawkins Dominance Choice

3:00 PM 9999 Break
3:40 PM 13 GRAND STAR PRIX - Sharon Palmieri Proud Tradition 

3:48 PM 355 HARRISON LD - Leanne Bordin Apataki

3:56 PM 566 JL RHAPSODY - Laura Northover Zudin 

4:04 PM 513 BOXING - Christine Saunders Boxing

4:12 PM 465 TOPRANK - Mandy Hamilton Toprank 

4:20 PM 27 NUMENOR - Kristy Winter Plucks Touch

4:28 PM 269 MANOWOOD - Paul Warhurst Manowood 
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.2 - Amateur - 35 & Over 205

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Davina Irish Arena 10

4:36 PM 457 ANEW - Len Foster Anew

4:44 PM 3 GEPPETTO - Kelly Williamson Geppetto
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.3 - Amateur - 35 & Over 206

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Maxine Cummings Arena 2B

11:40 AM 52 KOLDING - Clare Oxley Kolding

11:48 AM 355 HARRISON LD - Leanne Bordin Apataki

11:56 AM 513 BOXING - Christine Saunders Boxing

12:04 PM 27 NUMENOR - Kristy Winter Plucks Touch

12:12 PM 269 MANOWOOD - Paul Warhurst Manowood 

12:20 PM 13 GRAND STAR PRIX - Sharon Palmieri Proud Tradition 

12:28 PM 566 JL RHAPSODY - Laura Northover Zudin 

12:36 PM 465 TOPRANK - Mandy Hamilton Toprank 

12:44 PM 116 C EST LA VIE - Lucy Hawkins Dominance Choice

12:52 PM 94 RULING DYNASTY - Kelly Williamson Ruling Dynasty

1:00 PM 9999 Break
1:40 PM 508 ETYMOLOGY - Len Foster Etymology

1:48 PM 57 SALSONIC - Amie Double Salsonic 

1:56 PM 443 THE MOCKINGBIRD - Tanya Le kluse The Mockingbird

2:04 PM 503 GALIANDO - Alex Hansford-Smith Galiando

2:12 PM 144 TJ HILFIGER - Helen Nash Tommondo

2:20 PM 441 DP SICHUAN CHIEF - Bryia Anderson Sichuan Chief

2:28 PM 4 DREAM ECLIPSE - Brooke Somers Dream Eclipse

2:36 PM 474 DAWN FLIGHT - Sarah Dooley Dawn Flight

2:44 PM 457 ANEW - Len Foster Anew

2:52 PM 3 GEPPETTO - Kelly Williamson Geppetto

3:00 PM 9999 Break
3:40 PM 278 CHURO - Elaine Robl Churo

3:48 PM 5555
3:56 PM 530 LASER ENVY - Melissa Oven Kontiki

4:04 PM 488 APH LIONRED - Judith Lind Palace Rakti

4:12 PM 297 WOLLOMBI BAXTER - Rachel Hunt Baxter

4:20 PM 483 AVALAUNCHE - Natalie Barrett Avalaunche

4:28 PM 386 BULLA BULLA - Rae-louise Kelly Bulla Bulla
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.3 - Amateur - 35 & Over 206

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Maxine Cummings Arena 2B

4:36 PM 526 OSCAR EIGHTY ONE - Dale Frew Tasting Stars

4:52 PM 112 OVERDANE - Kerrie Tanner Overdane

Dressage - Preliminary 1.2 - Junior 207

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Carolyn Wright Arena 8

2:00 PM 486 GIVENCHY - Maddison Ball Data Point

2:08 PM 115 FROSTED DASH - Skye Mccoullough Frosted Dash

2:16 PM 402 SUNDAY DRIVE - Jameson Bush Grey Nott

2:24 PM 381 ALWAYS ROSES - Isabella Hughes Always Roses

2:32 PM 522 EE NORTHERN BORDERS - Hannah Evans Northern Borders 

2:40 PM 517 SELASSIE - Toller Cave Selassie

2:48 PM 286 TOPLESS - Dakota Robertson Aperta 

2:56 PM 479 AZTEC I - Hollie Burgess Aztec I

3:04 PM 418 GREENGROVE STAR OF INDIA - Bianca Christian Star Of India

3:12 PM 9999 Break
3:52 PM 358 SOLOMAN - Matilda Phillips Duportron

4:00 PM 351 HAVEYOU - Allie Palmer Haveyou

4:08 PM 5 RICHOCHET BULLET - Ava-Grace Hawker Ricochet Bullet

4:16 PM 330 MISS CLIJSTERS - Sienna Shoebridge Miss Clijsters

4:24 PM 372 RIVALRY - Alexandra Tognella Shoreditch

4:32 PM 537 HOT KING PRAWN - Sienna Robinson Hot King Prawn

4:40 PM 403 CASE - Zachary Boland Display Case

4:48 PM 173 BLUESKIN - Ruby Josephs Blueskin

4:56 PM 491 TEMPEST - Lieve Hermkens Tempt
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.3 - Junior 208

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Joanne Squires Arena 9

2:00 PM 537 HOT KING PRAWN - Sienna Robinson Hot King Prawn

2:08 PM 330 MISS CLIJSTERS - Sienna Shoebridge Miss Clijsters

2:16 PM 5 RICHOCHET BULLET - Ava-Grace Hawker Ricochet Bullet

2:24 PM 372 RIVALRY - Alexandra Tognella Shoreditch

2:32 PM 358 SOLOMAN - Matilda Phillips Duportron

2:40 PM 173 BLUESKIN - Ruby Josephs Blueskin

2:48 PM 403 CASE - Zachary Boland Display Case

2:56 PM 351 HAVEYOU - Allie Palmer Haveyou

3:04 PM 491 TEMPEST - Lieve Hermkens Tempt

3:12 PM 9999 Break
3:52 PM 517 SELASSIE - Toller Cave Selassie

4:00 PM 286 TOPLESS - Dakota Robertson Aperta 

4:08 PM 381 ALWAYS ROSES - Isabella Hughes Always Roses

4:16 PM 402 SUNDAY DRIVE - Jameson Bush Grey Nott

4:24 PM 522 EE NORTHERN BORDERS - Hannah Evans Northern Borders 

4:32 PM 486 GIVENCHY - Maddison Ball Data Point

4:40 PM 418 GREENGROVE STAR OF INDIA - Bianca Christian Star Of India

4:48 PM 479 AZTEC I - Hollie Burgess Aztec I

4:56 PM 115 FROSTED DASH - Skye Mccoullough Frosted Dash
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.2 - New Star 209

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Ros Quist Arena 3 – Grass

9:30 AM 371 DOM PASQUALINO - Loreen Luhrmann Pasqualino

9:38 AM 289 FIREMAN - Sarah Farraway Fireman 

9:46 AM 369 SHOW NO FEAR - Samantha Coppin Show No Fear

9:54 AM 292 PANTSMAN - Leeann Olsen Pantsman

10:02 AM 307 HARD TO EXCEL - Charlotte Cole Hard To Excel

10:10 AM 468 SUPER VOGUE - Phoebe Gulliver Super Vogue

10:18 AM 433 DENILIQUIN - Grace Campbell Deniliquin

10:26 AM 417 BIRRIE HILL - Nicky Lyle Birriecart

10:34 AM 377 CHALK STREAM - Tara Rogers Chalk Stream

10:42 AM 431 KILRONAN DELTA FORCE - Tara Sherridan Ammahell

10:50 AM 542 BAHAMUT - Melanie O'keefe Bahamut

10:58 AM 299 IAMA PRINCESS - Rebecca Dunn Iama Princess 

11:06 AM 9999 Break
11:46 AM 497 MEXICO - Kimberley Keegan Mexico

11:54 AM 318 JUST A NICKEL AMC - Hazel Shannon Sizzle Nickel

12:02 PM 495 GOLDEN CRUMPET - Natalie Fridman Bobbys Fling

12:10 PM 469 ONE STRYKE - Lauren Abbott One Stryke

12:18 PM 364 AMELDEAN ALPHEUS - Alyson Hawkins Noble Pluck

12:26 PM 302 THE STATEMENT - Amy Brennan The Statement

12:34 PM 460 TWO BIG FARI - Macey Howlett Two Big Fari

12:42 PM 550 SAGRADO - Hayley Gwilliam Sagrado

12:50 PM 535 ARAMAYO - Gaby Biviano Aramayo

12:58 PM 422 I´MA STAR TOO - Cooper Richardson Ima Star Too 

1:06 PM 336 GRACIOUS GRACIE - Tayla Roby Gracious Gracie

1:14 PM 362 GOLD N GLAMOROUS - Holly Penfold Gold N Glamorous 

1:22 PM 9999 Break
2:02 PM 545 MY RIPPA - Alex Mckee My Rippa 

2:10 PM 368 RONDINO - Joel Funnell Rondino

2:18 PM 274 HAYATTI - Alana Richards Hayatti
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.2 - New Star 209

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Ros Quist Arena 3 – Grass

2:26 PM 406 DIMITYS DREAM - Dimity Lourey Anansi

2:34 PM 536 MAN OF MINE - Kerren Mcgill Man Of Mine

2:42 PM 496 SUPERSONIC SURGE - Kate Brideoake Supersonic Surge

2:50 PM 482 ART CADEAU - Tayhla Vuleta Art Cadeau

2:58 PM 323 LOAFING - Lucy Bolton Loafing

3:06 PM 290 SWAGGER - Emma Campbell Swagger

3:14 PM 505 ILVERMORNY - Christine Brindley Blount County

3:22 PM 142 SHAKA ROCK - Jessica Grosmann Shaka Rock
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.3 - New Star 210

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Jane Bruce Arena 7

9:30 AM 535 ARAMAYO - Gaby Biviano Aramayo

9:38 AM 318 JUST A NICKEL AMC - Hazel Shannon Sizzle Nickel

9:46 AM 550 SAGRADO - Hayley Gwilliam Sagrado

9:54 AM 469 ONE STRYKE - Lauren Abbott One Stryke

10:02 AM 460 TWO BIG FARI - Macey Howlett Two Big Fari

10:10 AM 302 THE STATEMENT - Amy Brennan The Statement

10:18 AM 482 ART CADEAU - Tayhla Vuleta Art Cadeau

10:26 AM 290 SWAGGER - Emma Campbell Swagger

10:34 AM 362 GOLD N GLAMOROUS - Holly Penfold Gold N Glamorous 

10:42 AM 536 MAN OF MINE - Kerren Mcgill Man Of Mine

10:50 AM 545 MY RIPPA - Alex Mckee My Rippa 

10:58 AM 274 HAYATTI - Alana Richards Hayatti

11:46 AM 9999 Break
11:46 AM 142 SHAKA ROCK - Jessica Grosmann Shaka Rock

11:54 AM 505 ILVERMORNY - Christine Brindley Blount County

12:02 PM 323 LOAFING - Lucy Bolton Loafing

12:10 PM 496 SUPERSONIC SURGE - Kate Brideoake Supersonic Surge

12:18 PM 368 RONDINO - Joel Funnell Rondino

12:26 PM 406 DIMITYS DREAM - Dimity Lourey Anansi

12:34 PM 307 HARD TO EXCEL - Charlotte Cole Hard To Excel

12:42 PM 371 DOM PASQUALINO - Loreen Luhrmann Pasqualino

12:50 PM 542 BAHAMUT - Melanie O'keefe Bahamut

12:58 PM 377 CHALK STREAM - Tara Rogers Chalk Stream

1:06 PM 369 SHOW NO FEAR - Samantha Coppin Show No Fear

1:14 PM 433 DENILIQUIN - Grace Campbell Deniliquin

1:22 PM 9999 Break
2:02 PM 289 FIREMAN - Sarah Farraway Fireman 

2:10 PM 292 PANTSMAN - Leeann Olsen Pantsman

2:18 PM 431 KILRONAN DELTA FORCE - Tara Sherridan Ammahell
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Preliminary 1.3 - New Star 210

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Jane Bruce Arena 7

2:26 PM 468 SUPER VOGUE - Phoebe Gulliver Super Vogue

2:34 PM 422 I´MA STAR TOO - Cooper Richardson Ima Star Too 

2:42 PM 299 IAMA PRINCESS - Rebecca Dunn Iama Princess 

2:50 PM 495 GOLDEN CRUMPET - Natalie Fridman Bobbys Fling

2:58 PM 497 MEXICO - Kimberley Keegan Mexico

3:06 PM 336 GRACIOUS GRACIE - Tayla Roby Gracious Gracie

3:14 PM 417 BIRRIE HILL - Nicky Lyle Birriecart

3:22 PM 364 AMELDEAN ALPHEUS - Alyson Hawkins Noble Pluck

Dressage - Novice 2.2 - Open 211

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Sue Scaysbrook, B: Rosalie Degarbiele Arena 1A

11:45 AM 512 SONGS OF EARTH - Jess Somerfield Songs Of Earth

11:53 AM 228 TW GREAT ONE - Holly Anderson Nova Prince

12:01 PM 102 PIRATE GAME - Jessica Rae Pirate Game

12:09 PM 72 BREAKING DAWN TSE - Matilda Seppelt Break Oday

12:17 PM 226 REMINGTON HILL - Nicky Lyle Reminder

12:25 PM 85 REDAMANCY - Carly Sawyer Aldrich

12:33 PM 399 LOTS OF DREAMS - Kayla Mcewen Lots Of Dreams

12:41 PM 146 SIR WIGGLE - Emily Kendall Vitello

12:49 PM 134 SIEGE WARFARE - William Mathew Siege Warfare

12:57 PM 9999 Break
1:37 PM 65 BELL FARM RENEGADE MASTER - Jessica Rae Renegade Master

1:45 PM 473 REST ASSURED - Andrew Ellis Rest Assured

1:53 PM 219 YIYI - Shenae Lowings Yiyi

2:01 PM 206 LE GRAND D AMOUR - Marlene Battedou Resolving To Win 

2:09 PM 201 SYDNEYSIDER - Ella Dennis Sydneysider

2:17 PM 303 JAPAN - Jacqueline Hill Fly Blue Peter

2:25 PM 162 BULLET SPEED - Claudia Fuerschke Bullet Speed
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Novice 2.3 - Open 212

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Justin Bayly, B Michele Christiansen Arena 1B

1:30 PM 72 BREAKING DAWN TSE - Matilda Seppelt Break Oday

1:38 PM 512 SONGS OF EARTH - Jess Somerfield Songs Of Earth

1:46 PM 226 REMINGTON HILL - Nicky Lyle Reminder

1:54 PM 399 LOTS OF DREAMS - Kayla Mcewen Lots Of Dreams

2:02 PM 146 SIR WIGGLE - Emily Kendall Vitello

2:10 PM 85 REDAMANCY - Carly Sawyer Aldrich

2:18 PM 134 SIEGE WARFARE - William Mathew Siege Warfare

2:26 PM 228 TW GREAT ONE - Holly Anderson Nova Prince

2:34 PM 9999 Break
3:14 PM 65 BELL FARM RENEGADE MASTER - Jessica Rae Renegade Master

3:22 PM 219 YIYI - Shenae Lowings Yiyi

3:30 PM 206 LE GRAND D AMOUR - Marlene Battedou Resolving To Win 

3:38 PM 473 REST ASSURED - Andrew Ellis Rest Assured

3:46 PM 5555
3:54 PM 201 SYDNEYSIDER - Ella Dennis Sydneysider

4:02 PM 162 BULLET SPEED - Claudia Fuerschke Bullet Speed

4:10 PM 303 JAPAN - Jacqueline Hill Fly Blue Peter

4:18 PM 102 PIRATE GAME - Jessica Rae Pirate Game
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Novice 2.2 - Amateur 213

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Amelia Hawker Arena 2B

8:00 AM 462 BROADSIDE - Melina Gissing Broadside

8:08 AM 148 IM TINY DANCER - Isabella Marcellos Blue Poison 

8:16 AM 5555
8:24 AM 396 BEAR ZAPPER - Heidi Butler Bear Zapper 

8:32 AM 209 CAUSE FOR APPLAUSE - Molly Tillett Baheej

8:40 AM 174 POWERING - Emma Jenkins Powering

8:48 AM 60 FOTS FARM TALK OF THE TOWN - Ruby Gorton Speed Hero

8:56 AM 97 LITTLE GABBS - Antonia Foster Little Gabbs

9:04 AM 92 BET THEHOUSE ON IT - Ruby Purtell Bet Thehouse On It

9:12 AM 448 SUSACHIE - Jane Gollan Susashi

9:20 AM 328 PURPLE ECLIPSE - Bianca-Rose Kurtovic Touched By Light

9:28 AM 9999 Break
10:08 AM 83 UP TO NO GOOD - Antonia Bearda Strats Lore

10:16 AM 18 TALLADEGA KNIGHT - Penelope Austin Tallageda Knight

10:24 AM 25 MAVERICK STRS - Meegan Abbey Trentpark

10:32 AM 295 HIGHNESS - Brooke Baker Bayness

10:40 AM 164 SPARKLING SELECTION - Stephanie Mcdonald Sparklingselection 

10:48 AM 124 SAINT ISIDORE - Sandie Baggett Saint Isidore

10:56 AM 447 MOUNTAINVIEW JEREMIAH - Katelyn Fenech Jeremy 

11:04 AM 215 GLENROCK PARK STEVIE WONDER - Matthew Kerridg Lozza

11:12 AM 66 SIR GWYNN - Jemma Cutting Sir Gwynn

11:20 AM 24 NOUVEAUX DEPARTS RPH - Saskia Brown Monsieur Sisu
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Novice 2.3 - Amateur 214

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Ann Messenger Arena 10

8:00 AM 66 SIR GWYNN - Jemma Cutting Sir Gwynn

8:08 AM 18 TALLADEGA KNIGHT - Penelope Austin Tallageda Knight

8:16 AM 215 GLENROCK PARK STEVIE WONDER - Matthew Kerridg Lozza

8:24 AM 124 SAINT ISIDORE - Sandie Baggett Saint Isidore

8:32 AM 447 MOUNTAINVIEW JEREMIAH - Katelyn Fenech Jeremy 

8:40 AM 25 MAVERICK STRS - Meegan Abbey Trentpark

8:48 AM 24 NOUVEAUX DEPARTS RPH - Saskia Brown Monsieur Sisu

8:56 AM 83 UP TO NO GOOD - Antonia Bearda Strats Lore

9:04 AM 295 HIGHNESS - Brooke Baker Bayness

9:12 AM 164 SPARKLING SELECTION - Stephanie Mcdonald Sparklingselection 

9:20 AM 9999 Break
10:00 AM 396 BEAR ZAPPER - Heidi Butler Bear Zapper 

10:08 AM 92 BET THEHOUSE ON IT - Ruby Purtell Bet Thehouse On It

10:16 AM 462 BROADSIDE - Melina Gissing Broadside

10:24 AM 328 PURPLE ECLIPSE - Bianca-Rose Kurtovic Touched By Light

10:32 AM 174 POWERING - Emma Jenkins Powering

10:40 AM 97 LITTLE GABBS - Antonia Foster Little Gabbs

10:48 AM 448 SUSACHIE - Jane Gollan Susashi

10:56 AM 60 FOTS FARM TALK OF THE TOWN - Ruby Gorton Speed Hero

11:04 AM 148 IM TINY DANCER - Isabella Marcellos Blue Poison 

11:12 AM 209 CAUSE FOR APPLAUSE - Molly Tillett Baheej
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Novice 2.2 - Junior 215

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Justin Bayly, B Michele Christiansen Arena 1B

11:45 AM 261 VAN BUREN BOY - Clay Atkin Van Buren Boy

11:53 AM 67 DP DEMOCRACY - Annabelle Stott Despoja Democracy 

12:01 PM 84 DONE N DUSTED - Poppie Gorton Dusted

12:09 PM 225 ABSOLUT CRUSH - Skye Mccoullough Sollynshorty 

12:17 PM 44 ANOTHER TARGET - Chloe O'Neill Another Target

12:25 PM 161 NICCIS JEWEL - Paige Baxter Niccis Jewel

12:33 PM 20 WHITE BOOTS - Georgia Gomm White Boots

12:41 PM 11 ROSE - Felicity Murtagh Miss Prose

12:49 PM 35 AVENGERS STAR - Eliza Finlayson Stark Tony

Dressage - Novice 2.3 - Junior 216

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Sue Scaysbrook, B: Rosalie Degarbiele Arena 1A

3:00 PM 44 ANOTHER TARGET - Chloe O'Neill Another Target

3:08 PM 225 ABSOLUT CRUSH - Skye Mccoullough Sollynshorty 

3:16 PM 161 NICCIS JEWEL - Paige Baxter Niccis Jewel

3:24 PM 35 AVENGERS STAR - Eliza Finlayson Stark Tony

3:32 PM 261 VAN BUREN BOY - Clay Atkin Van Buren Boy

3:40 PM 67 DP DEMOCRACY - Annabelle Stott Despoja Democracy 

3:48 PM 11 ROSE - Felicity Murtagh Miss Prose

3:56 PM 84 DONE N DUSTED - Poppie Gorton Dusted

4:04 PM 20 WHITE BOOTS - Georgia Gomm White Boots
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Elementary 3.2 - Open 217

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Sue Scaysbrook, B: Michele Christiansen Arena 1A

8:00 AM 554 DERRYBEG - Tameeka Woodbury Derrybeg

8:08 AM 267 FAST CLIP - Amanda Nielsen Fast Clip

8:16 AM 547 MISTER FAHRENHEIT - Susanna Magee Tiz Amazin

8:24 AM 365 PETIT MOULIN - Brittany Gedeon Petit Moulin

8:32 AM 400 ANOTHER NIGHT - Blair Richardson Another Night

8:40 AM 485 GODINI - Angela  Cohen Godini

8:48 AM 232 LUCKY DECISION - Hayley Robl Jade Crusader

8:56 AM 71 BALLYHOO - Jesper Barrett Son Of Donegal

9:04 AM 322 BELLAROO BLOOM IN SPRING - Amelia Coates Bloom In Spring

9:12 AM 9999 Break
9:52 AM 410 TARCOOLA LOVE BOAT - Rachael Clarke Tarcoola Love Boat

10:00 AM 324 GLENHILL SMOKE N MIRRORS - Fiona Norris Smokin

10:08 AM 270 STAGE PRESENCE - Rebecca Farrow Persistency

10:16 AM 308 HATHRAS - Claudia Fuerschke Hathras

10:24 AM 327 KULABOB - Robyn Ball Kulabob

10:32 AM 467 DREAMCATCHER - Olivia Shore Florida Boy

10:40 AM 229 HK HAWTHORN - Hannah Deegan Hawthorn

10:48 AM 138 EL A INTERNATIONAL - Angela Muller Ela International 

10:56 AM 335 GILLETTE - Leeann Olsen Decapitor

11:04 AM 178 CALL ME WHAT YOU WANT - Yoni Wardropper Jackson Moonwalk
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Friday, 4 October 2024
Dressage - Elementary 3.3 - Open 218

Racing NameHorse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Justin Bayly, B: Rosalie Degarbiele Arena 1B

8:00 AM 270 STAGE PRESENCE - Rebecca Farrow Persistency

8:08 AM 327 KULABOB - Robyn Ball Kulabob

8:16 AM 138 EL A INTERNATIONAL - Angela Muller Ela International 

8:24 AM 335 GILLETTE - Leeann Olsen Decapitor

8:32 AM 410 TARCOOLA LOVE BOAT - Rachael Clarke Tarcoola Love Boat

8:40 AM 467 DREAMCATCHER - Olivia Shore Florida Boy

8:48 AM 324 GLENHILL SMOKE N MIRRORS - Fiona Norris Smokin

8:56 AM 229 HK HAWTHORN - Hannah Deegan Hawthorn

9:04 AM 308 HATHRAS - Claudia Fuerschke Hathras

9:12 AM 178 CALL ME WHAT YOU WANT - Yoni Wardropper Jackson Moonwalk

9:20 AM 9999 Break
10:00 AM 400 ANOTHER NIGHT - Blair Richardson Another Night

10:08 AM 267 FAST CLIP - Amanda Nielsen Fast Clip

10:16 AM 547 MISTER FAHRENHEIT - Susanna Magee Tiz Amazin

10:24 AM 232 LUCKY DECISION - Hayley Robl Jade Crusader

10:32 AM 365 PETIT MOULIN - Brittany Gedeon Petit Moulin

10:40 AM 322 BELLAROO BLOOM IN SPRING - Amelia Coates Bloom In Spring

10:48 AM 485 GODINI - Angela  Cohen Godini

10:56 AM 554 DERRYBEG - Tameeka Woodbury Derrybeg

11:04 AM 71 BALLYHOO - Jesper Barrett Son Of Donegal
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